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Hotel List
BATTERY WHARF HOTEL  
BOSTON WATERFRONT

3 Battery Wharf, Boston, MA 02190
North End, Distance: 0.8 miles
Contact: Melanie Gioquindo
617-994-9000
melanie.gioquindo@batterywharfhotel.com

BOSTON HARBOR HOTEL

Rowes Wharf, Boston, MA 02110
Financial District, Distance: 0.2 miles
Contact: Sandhya Pochiraju
617-439-7000
spochiraju@bostonharborhotel.com

BOSTON MARRIOTT LONG WHARF

296 State St., Boston, MA 02109
Financial District, Distance: 500 feet
Contact: Stephanie Chaves
781-645-9264
Stephanie.Chaves@marriott.com

CANOPY HILTON  
BOSTON DOWNTOWN

99 Blackstone St., Boston, MA 02109
Downtown, Distance: 0.3 miles
Contact: Laura Kristy
857-758-4410
laura.kristy@hilton.com

ENCORE BOSTON HARBOR

One Broadway, Everett, MA 02149
Everett, Distance: 3.6 miles
Contact: Keri Shortsleeve
857-770-4260
caroline.shortsleeve@encorebostonharbor.
com

THE ENVOY HOTEL,  
AUTOGRAPH COLLECTION

70 Sleeper St., Boston, MA 02210
Seaport District, Distance: 0.6 miles
Contact: Mandler Yoyo
617-530-1523
myoyo@theenvoyhotel.com

HARBORSIDE INN

185 State St., Boston, MA 02109
Financial District, Distance: 0.1 mile
Contact: John Greco
617-723-7500
john@harborsideinn.com

HILTON BOSTON DOWNTOWN 
FANEUIL HALL

89 Broad St., Boston, MA 02110
Financial District, Distance: 700 feet
Contact: Benjamin Cabezas
617-348-1203
benjamin.cabezas@
hiltonbostondowntown.com

HYATT CENTRIC FANEUIL HALL

68 Devonshire St., Boston, MA 02109
Downtown, Distance: 0.3 miles
Contact: Vincent Ellis 
617-720-4900
vincent.ellis@hyatt.com

HYATT PLACE BOSTON/SEAPORT

295 Northern Ave., Boston, MA 02210
Seaport District, Distance: 1.4 miles
Contact: Julie Gibbons
867-328-1234
julie.gibbons@hyatt.com

INTERCONTINENTAL BOSTON

510 Atlantic Ave., Boston, MA 02110
Financial District, Distance: 0.5 miles
Contact: Miriam Faiq
617-217-5104
miriam.faiq@ihg.com

THE LANGHAM, BOSTON

250 Franklin St., Boston, MA 02110
Downtown, Distance: 0.2 miles
Contact: Callie Secor
617-451-1900
callie.secor@langhamhotels.com

OMNI PARKER HOUSE

60 School St., Boston, MA 02108
Downtown, Distance: 0.5 miles
Contact: Julie Fagan
617-725-1691
julie.fagan@omnihotels.com

RESIDENCE INN BY MARRIOTT 
BOSTON DOWNTOWN/SEAPORT

375 Congress St., Boston, MA 02210
Seaport District, Distance: 0.8 miles
Contact: Urmila Buchan
617-478-0840
ubuchan@claremontcorp.com

SEAPORT HOTEL 

1 Seaport Ln., Boston, MA 02210
Seaport District, Distance: 1 mile
Contact: Tom Ridlon
617-385-5094
tom.ridlon@seaportboston.com


